Tour Trevigiano

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 22:39:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/04/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

MABROUK Mohamed
BORTOLATO Margherita
MAZZON Giada
ANTONIOL Marco
CELATO Camilla
MENEGON Maria Sole
CODATO Mattia
FOLGOSI llaria
STRAPAZZON Rosa
BOMBARDELLI Samuele

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

CODATO Nicolo'
CAMPELLO Paolo
ZAMBON Carlotta
MIRAVAL Silvano
MARTIGNAGO Armando
BORTOLATO Federico
ANTONIOL Diego
TOMASI Azzurra
FOLGOSI Mattia
SCANDAGLIATO Teresa
MOGNO Paolo
LENARDUZZI Federico
CAMPAGNER Paolo
CARLESSO Rajeshree
LIANA Lucia

FURLIN Emma
GIACCAGLIA Gaia
MAZZON Federico
BENTIVOGLIO Daniela
FRARE Michela
MARCON Penelope
DE PIERI Riccardo
CARLESSO Sergio
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
COSTA Flavia
TOMELLERI Lucia
CASARIN Alessandra
FURLAN Marco
VINCENZI Arianna

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:15:15
00:18:38
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:08
00:21:59
00:22:29
00:25:01
00:27:27
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:12
00:16:39
00:16:40
00:16:57
00:16:59
00:17:56
00:18:08
00:18:45
00:19:14
00:19:34
00:20:26
00:20:26
00:21:07
00:21:12
00:21:35
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:36
00:24:45
00:24:58
00:26:06
00:26:51
00:28:27
00:29:22
00:33:15
00:36:00
00:38:09
00:39:36
00:40:57
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VINCENZI Jacopo
PERONI Ivonne
MARCON Geremia
CESTER Emanuela
GHEDA Marina

DE ZANCHI Giulia

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MICHELIN Thomas
BAZAN Alberto
MARSON Riccardo
STEINWANDTER Rafael
CASSOL Jacopo
PERETTO Tommaso
FORNASIERO Riccardo
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
ANTONIOL Matteo
REBULI Emanuele

CASAGRANDE Alessandro

GAZZETTO Davide
BRINO Alex
CORSO Giada
HUELLER Fabio
RAGAZZON Elia
GALVAN Lisa
STRINGHER Luca
CONTE Massimo
SCAPIN Leonardo
MORET Albino
CAUSIN Giorgia
DARIN Leonardo
PIZZOLATO Nicole
MINELLA Silvia
GIACCAGLIA Andrea
ZAMBON Giancarlo
BALLARIN Matteo
BUSETTI Sofia
GAMBINI Giulia
STEINWANDTER Lea
STELLA Nicola
TULISSI Sara
BORTOLINI Monica
GANDIN Marco
FONTANA Giorgio

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1

Nome
MARTIGNAGO Daniele

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

00:48:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:33
00:26:23
00:27:34
00:27:36
00:28:37
00:28:40
00:28:42
00:28:47
00:28:52
00:29:41
00:29:49
00:30:18
00:30:42
00:31:06
00:31:19
00:31:35
00:31:46
00:32:11
00:32:19
00:32:51
00:33:17
00:33:30
00:33:42
00:33:49
00:33:53
00:34:28
00:34:30
00:34:56
00:37:22
00:37:26
00:39:33
00:40:36
00:48:17
00:50:29
00:30:30
00:30:53

Tempo
00:24:20
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PAYNE Nico
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
POZZEBON Stefano
RAGAZZON Geremia
CASSIANI Mauro
CELATO Lorenzo
ALLOCCO Maurizio
CRESPAN Luca

PILAT Francesco
MENEGHEL Nicola
BAZAN Francesco
STEINWANDTER Vitus
SALVADOR Giuseppe
PEROTTO Lucia
FAORO Elena

DA ROS Irene

MIATTO Gianni
GIACCAGLIA llario
GIOVANELLI Valter
FERRANTE Maria Michela
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
DALPIAZ Marianna
COPPE Filippo
PEROTTO Elena
BELLIO Irene
BULLAFIN Luca
CELSETI Edoardo
DALPIAZ Alex

DALLA MORA Andrey
LAMONATO Carlo
WEITLANER Marlies
MAURIZI Carlotta
CIBIN Marta
VALDETARA Valentina
DAVID Donatella
FAVERO Elena

PILAT Roberta

SENO Salvatore
LAZZARO Federica
MARIOTTO Morena
LENARDUZZI| Lorenzo
BIANCHIN Emanuele
SCURI Alessandra
BOZZATO Loredana
MATTIUZZO Rolando
FURLIN Marisa
PRIMERANO Riand Carmela
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
BORDIN Patrizia

DE MARTIN Diego
MACCATROZZO Roberto
MEZZOMO Rizieri
PAVANELLO Mauro

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

00:24:54
00:25:50
00:26:27
00:26:34
00:27:04
00:27:05
00:27:11
00:27:16
00:27:16
00:27:40
00:27:45
00:28:10
00:28:45
00:29:01
00:29:15
00:29:22
00:29:31
00:29:37
00:30:00
00:30:23
00:31:16
00:31:21
00:32:17
00:32:32
00:32:45
00:32:55
00:32:58
00:33:15
00:33:37
00:33:54
00:33:59
00:34:35
00:35:23
00:35:25
00:35:48
00:36:30
00:36:47
00:36:51
00:36:55
00:37:12
00:38:46
00:38:48
00:39:34
00:40:06
00:40:13
00:40:18
00:41:15
00:41:18
00:41:46
00:42:51
00:43:08
00:43:38
00:43:40
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56
57
58
59
60
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ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
TRZESZCZKOWSKA Katarzyna
DALLE VEDOVE Marilena
CHECCHIN Vittoriano

DAL SOLER Giuliana
SANZOVO Stefano
SCROCCARO Vanni
BERNARDI Silvano

LYNCH Eliot

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:45:08
00:46:12
00:47:33
00:50:10
00:53:50
01:10:02
00:24:50
00:36:37
01:25:17



