

Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano

Data: 13/04/2025

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 00:38:50

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MABROUK Mohamed	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:15:15
2	BORTOLATO Margherita	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:18:38
3	MAZZON Giada	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:19:06
4	ANTONOL Marco	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:19:07
5	CELATO Camilla	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:19:08
6	MENEGON Maria Sole	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:21:59
7	CODATO Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:22:29
8	FOLGOSI Ilaria	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:25:01
9	STRAPAZZON Rosa	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:27:27
NP	BOMBARDELLI Samuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CODATO Nicolo'	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:15:12
2	CAMPELLO Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:16:39
3	ZAMBON Carlotta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:16:40
4	MIRAVALL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:16:57
5	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:16:59
6	BORTOLATO Federico	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:17:56
7	ANTONOL Diego	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:08
8	TOMASI Azzurra	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:45
9	FOLGOSI Mattia	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:19:14
10	SCANDAGLIATO Teresa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:19:34
11	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:20:26
11	LENARDUZZI Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:20:26
13	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:07
14	CARLESSO Rajeshree	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:21:12
15	LIANA Lucia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:21:35
16	FURLIN Emma	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:23:01
17	GIACCAGLIA Gaia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:02
18	MAZZON Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:23:36
19	BENTIVOGLIO Daniela	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:45
20	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:58
21	MARCON Penelope	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:26:06
22	DE PIERI Riccardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:26:51
23	CARLESSO Sergio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:28:27
24	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:29:22
25	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:33:15
26	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:36:00
27	CASARIN Alessandra	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:38:09
28	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:39:36
29	VINCENZI Arianna	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:57

30	VINCENZI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:48:38
NP	PERONI Ivonne	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	MARCON Geremia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CESTER Emanuela	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GHEDA Marina	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:00:00
NP	DE ZANCHI Giulia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:33
2	BAZAN Alberto	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:26:23
3	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:34
4	STEINWANDTER Rafael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:36
5	CASSOL Jacopo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:28:37
6	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:28:40
7	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:28:42
8	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:28:47
9	ANTONIOLO Matteo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:28:52
10	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:29:41
11	CASAGRANDE Alessandro	OK MONTELLA A.S.D.	00:29:49
12	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:30:18
13	BRINO Alex	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:42
14	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:06
15	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:31:19
16	RAGAZZON Elia	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:35
17	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:31:46
18	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:32:11
19	CONTE Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:32:19
20	SCAPIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:51
21	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:17
22	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:30
23	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:42
24	PIZZOLATO Nicole	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:49
25	MINELLA Silvia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:33:53
26	GIACCAGLIA Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:28
27	ZAMBON Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:30
28	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:34:56
29	BUSETTI Sofia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:22
30	GAMBINI Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:26
31	STEINWANDTER Lea	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:39:33
32	STELLA Nicola	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:36
33	TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:48:17
34	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:29
PM	GANDIN Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:30
PM	FONTANA Giorgio	OK MONTELLA A.S.D.	00:30:53

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLA A.S.D.	00:24:20

2	PAYNE Nico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:54
3	SCANDAGLIATO Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:25:50
4	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:26:27
5	RAGAZZON Geremia	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:26:34
6	CASSIANI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:27:04
7	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:05
8	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:27:11
9	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:27:16
9	PILAT Francesco	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:27:16
11	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:40
12	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:45
13	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:10
14	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:45
15	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:01
16	FAORO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:15
17	DA ROS Irene	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:22
18	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:31
19	GIACCAGLIA Ilario	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:37
20	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:30:00
21	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:23
22	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:31:16
23	DALPIAZ Marianna	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:31:21
24	COPPE Filippo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:17
25	PEROTTO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:32:32
26	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:45
27	BULLAFIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:55
28	CELSETI Edoardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:58
29	DALPIAZ Alex	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:33:15
30	DALLA MORA Andrey	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:33:37
31	LAMONATO Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:33:54
32	WEITLANER Marlies	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:59
33	MAURIZI Carlotta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:35
34	CIBIN Marta	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:35:23
35	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:35:25
36	DAVID Donatella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:48
37	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:30
38	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:36:47
39	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:36:51
40	LAZZARO Federica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:36:55
41	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:37:12
42	LENARDUZZI Lorenzo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:38:46
43	BIANCHIN Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:38:48
44	SCURI Alessandra	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:39:34
45	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:40:06
46	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:13
47	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:18
48	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:15
49	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:18
50	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:46
51	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:51
52	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:43:08
53	MEZZOMO Rizieri	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:43:38
54	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:40

55	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:45:08
56	TRZESZCZKOWSKA Katarzyna	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:46:12
57	DALLE VEDOVE Marilena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:47:33
58	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:50:10
59	DAL SOLER Giuliana	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:53:50
60	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:10:02
PM	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:24:50
PM	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:37
RI	LYNCH Eliot	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:25:17